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7/7/2021

Pee Wee
Name Horse's Name Time
Sadie Norman Fizz 32.987

Harrison Wyant Mister 47.644

Chloe Anderson Lacey 53.26

Kennedy Anderson Lacey 62.352

Open 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Grit Phillips BR Big Red Dog 17.942 $187.09)

2 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 17.983 $163.69)

3 Keirsten Miller Junos Royal Flush 18.191 $116.92)

Samantha Sandall Tipsy Lou 18.323

Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 18.416

Division II
1 Sarah Locke Bank On Me Buddy 18.587 $168.38)

2 Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 18.739 $147.32)

3 Ronnie Broadfoot Jets Double Good 18.79 $105.23)

Mary Etzel Peppys Little Reno 18.868

Malisa Anderson Smokin Ta First 18.903

Raegan Frankus Chicks A Hot Mess 18.923

Ainsley Savageau Famous Friday 18.927

Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame 18.928

Division III
1 Angie Goffin Myriahs Solis 18.983 $143.44)

2 Karen Richter Taking Flight 19.018 $125.49)

3 Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie "Wanda" 19.037 $89.64)

Marla Jochim Watch The Rainbow 19.212

Liana Cabrales Dezzy 19.223

Kim Stagner Dee 19.286

Ronnie Broadfoot Emmy Lou 19.347

Jennifer Norman Sparks Specialty 19.404

Division IV
1 Dusti Devore Charged Up N Ready 19.526 $124.74)

2 Linzy Miller Xtra Oaks Step 19.539 $109.12)

3 Brandy Groce Zee 19.575 $77.94)

Jessica Lambert Pistol 19.956

Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 19.969

Lauren Casey All That Fire "Ollie" 20.105

Lisa Mulholland Lightning 20.791

Aumi Jochim Gotta Be Biankus 20.884

Jessica Sandberg VF No Lion Im Famous 21.1

Alexis Ditchen Lou 21.653

Marybeth Clement Homie 22.926

Frances Fancher SE Playboys Cartel 29.454

Rebecca Hendrix Heza Star Investor no time

Open 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings



Division I
1 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 17.983 $127.06)

Keirsten Miller Junos Royal Flush 18.191

Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 18.416

Division II
1 Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 18.739 $114.34)

Mary Etzel Peppys Little Reno 18.868

Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame 18.928

Division III
1 Karen Richter Taking Flight 19.018 $97.40)

Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie "Wanda" 19.037

Jennifer Norman Sparks Specialty 19.404

Division IV
1 Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 19.969 $84.70)

Lauren Casey All That Fire "Ollie" 20.105

Youth 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Samantha Sandall Tipsy Lou 18.323 $34.31)

Division II
1 Raegan Frankus Chicks A Hot Mess 18.888 $30.66)

Ainsley Savageau Famous Friday 18.927

Division IV
1 Kynzee Eickmann Impressic 20.069 $22.53)

Aumi Jochim Gotta Be Biankus 20.884

Youth 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Samantha Sandall Tipsy Lou 18.323 $17.50)

Senior 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Marla Jochim Watch The Rainbow 19.212 $21.00)

Division IV
1 Lisa Mulholland Lightning 20.791 $14.00)

Senior 2nd Race

No entries

Novice 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Ainsley Savageau Famous Friday 18.927 $52.50)

Ryann Curtis Gator 19.264

Division II
1 Brandy Groce Zee 19.575 $47.25)

Sarah Bills Peponita Boogie 19.583

Division III
1 Courtney Cole Summer Breeze 20.104 $40.25)

Division IV



1 Ashlee Meyer Ticker 20.562 $35.00)

Kayla Phillips Whiskey 20.669

Jessica Sandberg VF No Lion Im Famous 21.1

Alexis Ditchen Lou 21.319

Ava Martin VS Ima SixShooter 21.815

Novice 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Sarah Bills Peponita Boogie 19.583 $27.45)

Division II
1 Courtney Cole Summer Breeze 20.104 $24.53)

Division IV
1 Jessica Sandberg VF No Lion Im Famous 21.1 $18.02)

Ava Martin VS Ima SixShooter 21.815

Never Won a Buckle
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I
Ava Martin VS Ima SixShooter 19.349 Buckle
Ryann Curtis Gator 19.401

Sarah Bills Peponita Boogie 19.583

Jessica Lambert Pistol 19.956

Courtney Cole Summer Breeze 20.104

Division II
Brittany Charron Flash 24.343 Buckle
McKenzie Rice Twist 33.265


